
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) JED LAWN SERVICES (2) ROYAL REGIONS
INCORPORATION

(3) KNIGHT PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT SERVICE, INC.

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

1,813.260

AC

26.50000 48,051.39 22.00000 39,891.72 24.63000 44,660.59

0010 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

73.056

AC

37.50000 2,739.60 145.00000 10,593.12 48.63000 3,552.71

0015 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

3,772.632

AC

6.50000 24,522.11 9.00000 33,953.69 12.24000 46,177.02

0020 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

855.200

PM

9.50000 8,124.40 12.00000 10,262.40 4.63000 3,959.58

Section Total with LCC: $83,437.50 $94,700.93 $98,349.90

Life Cycle Costs:

$98,349.90$83,437.50 $94,700.93Section Totals:

$94,700.93$83,437.50 $98,349.90Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Page 1 of 4

MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K46-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

03/21/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$83,437.50 $94,700.93 98,349.90Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K46-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

03/21/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) DBI SERVICES, LLC

0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  1

MOWING
(REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)

1,813.260

AC

45.00000 81,596.70

0010 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

73.056

AC

60.00000 4,383.36

0015 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

3,772.632

AC

30.00000 113,178.96

0020 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

855.200

PM

70.00000 59,864.00

Section Total with LCC: $259,023.02

Life Cycle Costs:

$259,023.02Section Totals:

$259,023.02Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals
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MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K46-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

03/21/2016Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$259,023.02Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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MOWING & LITTER REMOVAL ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 28, 2016

Contract Description:

E6K46-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

03/21/2016Florida Department of Transportation


